.'!:. f&ﬂ%%? www.microphotons.com
H i Microphatons Technology

1X16 @EBSEER(1310nm Z1E)

= il
13100, AGEAHK, BREL, ICHIRBUR

FmiER

ZEOCLMAR: RIS HERENE; Tokgdk DBt SO RF

ISz A SiaL
Bl | OBEHERIASG | BT R | TSR | W S

ZinEE
ZiE 1x16 1310nm

- (&, 021-56461550 &F» 021-64149583  [X<] info@microphotons.com &5 www.microphotons.com



-_::: ﬁﬂ%%? www.microphotons.com —
tee ‘sei Microphutans Technolagy

nm 131040 5% 1550+ 40 850 5% 1310

>

dB <7.40 <11.5 <15.3 <19 <8 | <12 | =1

o
/N
N
(=)

]

s

[ L 3

dB <1.20 <3.0 <3.80 | <5.0 m=- === --- ---

5

-

dB <0.20

dB 250 240

- R, 021-56461550 &%) 021-64149583 X info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



e Ml

M | dB 250 240

°C 40-85

°C -40-85

& 50/125 or 62.5125 ZiRakH
SMF 28 Ulra
- fto

--- LED

mm Cassetle LGX 19*Rack

100X 80x10,120 X 80 X 18 | 1U(29x155,5 X 129(102))
Or Customized 2U(58 X 155,5X129(102))

AR LR SIEERS, &% IL 79 0.30dB;
2.1FhsE, ERSEA 50: 50 BSLLER, BELLRILIEF,

1U(483 X250 X 43.6)




AiEftER

B i TERER ) oS
OCK: "t ma siER" S:EiR 08: 850nm G: 1X8 A: FC/APC

L)
L)

M: S48 13! 1310nm E: 1X4 P: FC/PC

RES 15: 1550nm H: 1X16 N: None

J: 1x32

- 021-56461550 fb 021-64149583 <] info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



